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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 19S7/3-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

40.09.031 

44.2S.012 

44.2S.012 

4S.21.029 

56.05.00S 
56.05.00S 
56.05.019 

59.06.000 

59.16.001 

59.16.001 

59.16.001 

59.16.001 

67.01.000 

6S.02.019 

6S.11.000 

6S.11.000 

70.20.0S1 

73.14.000 

73.14.000 

73.36.009 

76.02.001 

76.02.000 

SO.06.000 

S2.14.009 

Description of Goods 

diameter, 350p.s.i. for 127mm and 152mm diameter 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
high pressure air hose, reinforced with 
multi·cross plies of spiral wire, to operate at 
pressures of 600p.s.L from 13mm to 63mm diameter 
inclusive, 500p.s.L for 76mm, 400p.s.L for S9mm 
and 102mm diameter, 350p. s. 1. for 127mm and 
152mm diameter 
CURRENT APPROVAL 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Surgical swab applicator sticks, 125mm or more in Comptroller of CUstoms 
length Private Bag 

WELLINGTON 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Surgical swab applicators, 125mm or more in 
length 
Paper cutting patterns 

High bulk acrylic yarn 2/32 1M and 2/40 1M 
100% high bulk acrylic yarn 
Heat set spun nylon yarns, spun finer than 
2/3 cotton count 
Church bell ropes made of hemp and complete 
with a wool sally 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Conveyor and elevator belts and belting, 
except belts and belting wholly of textile 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Conveyor and elevator belts and belting 
excluding 
1. Belts and belting wholly of textile 
2. Steel cable conveyor belting 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Conveyor and elevator belts and belting, 
except belts and belting wholly of textile 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Conveyor and elevator belts and belting 
excluding 
1. Belts and belting wholly of textile 
2. Steel cable conveyor belting 
Trimmings of feathers and parts of feathers 

Alabaster figurines 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Alabaster figurines 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Alabaster figurines, ornaments, boxes and vases 
Vertical blind fibreglass fabric 

Gal vanised pad wiped wire 2. 71mm 

Steel round wire in coil form containing 
ISOGM/M pure calcium, 9.6mm diameter 

Marine stainless steel stoves, diesel fired 
and powered by 12V and 24 volt motors 

Aluminium round wire in coil form, 
9.5mm diameter 

Aluminium redraw rod 

Perforated tin fil ter cup 

Multi-function outdoor cooking utensil 

Airest Furniture 
PO Box 19-344 
AVONDALE 

St Matthews in the City 
Society of Bellringers 
C/-M J Stone 
7 Maroubra Place 
Howick 
AUCKLAND 

Pat Scott 
Scott Design Ltd 
PO Box 3239 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Douglas Kenrick NZ Ltd 
C/-Ivan W McNichol 1 
Tariff Consultant 
PO Box 1024 
WELLINGTON 

Benjlllllins Ltd 
90 Lichfield Street 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Window Treatments NZ Ltd 
2 Kauri Street 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Gerrard Strapping Systems Ltd 
PO Box 3S1S 
AUCKLAND 
New Zealand Steel Ltd 
C/-Colebrook Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 
Urwin" Co Ltd 
PO Box 3 
BLUFF 
New Zealand Steel Ltd 
C/-Colebrook Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 
NZ Wires " cables Ltd 
C/-K A Hobbs Customs Agents Ltd 
PO Box 27312 
MT ROSKILL 
Pyrotek Products Ltd 
C/-PO Box 1377 
INVERCARGILL 
PDL Sales Ltd 
C/- Bernard A WHack 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AX 602394A 

6S120SC 

HO 6S1S44H 

AX 602424G 

HO 505S00H 
HO 601723B 
HO 50624SK 

AX 60240SE 

207779F 

HO 207779F 

2077S0K 

HO 2077S0K 

CH 640352C 

WN 621376 

660215A 

CH 660215 
CH 640424D 

AX 602447F 

AX 602441G 

CH 640445 

AX 602444A 

AX 602402F 

CH 640457L 

CH 541079H 

No. 14 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 
A 
A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 


